Aug 10
Aug 17
Aug 19
Aug 21

Aug 21

Aug 21

Aug 21

Aug 21

Aug 21

Aug 21

Aug 26
Aug 28

Aug 28

Aug 28

Aug 28

Aug 28

Aug 30

Aug 31

Sep 02
Sep 03

Sep 09
Sep 10

Sep 11

6:00
7:15
6:45
12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

9:00

9:00

9:00

6:45
9:00

9:00

CHI

CHI

CHI

6:45

6:45

7:15
6:45

6:45
6:45

9:00

Bethany Chrlstlan Volleyball

Varsity

Scrimmage at
Goshen
JIMTOWN

at LaVille

West Noble
Tourney

West Noble
Tourney 7th-9th
Pool

West Noble
Tourney 7th-9th
Pool Bethany
Christian-
Churubusco
West Noble
Tourney 7th-9th
Pool Bethany
Christian-FW
Bishop Luers
West Noble
Tourney Red Pool
West Noble
Tourney Red Pool
Bethany Christian-
Heritage

West Noble
Tourney Red Pool
Bethany Christian-
West Noble

at Wawasee

Westview Tourney
5th Place

Westview Tourney
Pool B

Westview Tourney
Pool B Bethany
Christian-Central
Noble

Westview Tourney
Pool B Bethany
Christian-Eastside

Westview Tourney
Pool B Bethany
Christian-Wawasee

NORTHWOOD
at Westview

PRAIRIE HEIGHTS

at SB Career
Academy

LAKEWOOD PARK

at Lakeland
Christian

Bethany Christian
Tourney

Aug 17
Aug 19
3-2 Aug21
0-4-1-3 Aug21
0-2- Aug 21
2-1
Aug 21
0-2 Aug 21
Aug 21
20-  Aug26
Aug 30
0-2  Aug31
Sep 02
1-2 Sep 03
Sep 09
Sep 10
0-3
2.1 Sep 16
Sep 20
0-3 - Sep 25
Sep 27
2-0 Sep 28
Oct 01
Oct 05
0-2 octo7
0.2 Oct 08
ppd. - ppd.
canc'l -
canc'l
0-3
0-3
3-0
0-3-1-2

6:00
5:30
2:00

9:00

CHI

9:00

9:00

7:45

5:30
5:30
5:30

6:00
5:30

5:30
5:30

5:30
5:30
11:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
5:30
5:30

5:30

JIMTOWN
at LaVille

Wawasee Tourney
5th Place

Wawasee Tourney
Gold Pool

Wawasee Tourney
Gold Pool Bethany
Christian-Elkhart
Christian

Wawasee Tourney
Gold Pool Bethany
Christian-FW
Concordia

Wawasee Tourney
Gold Pool Bethany
Christian-Lakeland

West Noble
Tourney Red Pool

at Wawasee
NORTHWOOD
at Westview

PRAIRIE HEIGHTS

at SB Career
Academy

LAKEWOOD PARK

at Lakeland
Christian

TRITON
BREMEN
LAKELAND

at FW Blackhawk

GOSHEN BLUE
BLAZERS

at Argos
at Goshen
at Clinton
Christian
ELKHART
CHRISTIAN

0-2
0-3 -

2-1

0-2

0-2

0-2
ppd. - ppd.
canc'l -
canc'l
0-2



Sep 11

Sep 11

Sep 11

Sep 16
Sep 18

Sep 18

Sep 18

Sep 18

Sep 18

Sep 20
Sep 25
Sep 27
Sep 28

Oct 01
Oct 05
Oct 07

Oct 08

Oct 14

9:00 Bethany Christian
Tourney Bethany
Christian-Central
Noble

9:00 Bethany Christian
Tourney Bethany
Christian-
Churubusco

9:00 Bethany Christian
Tourney Bethany
Christian-Elkhart
Christian

6:45 TRITON

9:00 Wawasee Tourney
5th Place

9:00 Wawasee Tourney
Gold Pool

9:00 Wawasee Tourney
Gold Pool Bethany
Christian-Garrett

9:00 Wawasee Tourney
Gold Pool Bethany
Christian-Wabash

9:00 Wawasee Tourney
Gold Pool Bethany
Christian-Whitko

6:45 BREMEN

12:15 LAKELAND

7:15 at FW Blackhawk

7:15 GOSHEN BLUE
BLAZERS

7:15 at Argos

6:45 at Goshen

6:45 at Clinton
Christian

6:45 ELKHART
CHRISTIAN

7:30 Sectional #51 at
FW Blackhawk
Game #2

3-0-

0-2
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